9/13/2008

MEANGREN

Regular

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
MEANGREN 4

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP 4
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Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$12.50

$12.50

$4.50
$46.00
$51.50
$37.25
$25.25
$16.00
$15.00

$4.00

$3.50

$203.00
$42.00
$123.00
$22.50

$187.50

$403.00

Winners

$1.00

$1.00

$3.00
$156.00
$8.41
$10.67
$1.50
$5.75
$1.00
$1.13
$1.00

$188.46
$20.00
$186.00
$1.50

$207.50

$396.96

RR

Hold
$11.50

$11.50
$1.50
($110.00)
$43.09
$26.58
$23.75
$10.25
$14.00
$2.87
$2.50

$14.54
$22.00
($63.00)
$21.00

($20.00)

$6.04

ntOfSales
3.10

3.10
111
1141
12.77
9.24
6.26
3.97
3.72
0.99
0.86

50.33
10.42
30.52

5.58

46.52

99.95

tedReturn

0.95

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.75

0.70
0.79
0.64

ightedAve
0.03

0.01
0.09
0.10
0.07
0.05
0.03
0.03
0.01
0.01

0.07
0.24
0.04

0.76



